Video | Multi‑channel Power Supplies
Multi‑channel Power Supplies
u Multi-channel 24 or 28 VAC power output supplies
u Available in 4, 8 and 16 channel versions
u Wall-mountable steel enclosure
u Surge protection
u Power Off/On Switch

–40 to +65°C (–40 to +149°F)
Humidity 30% to 85% relative
Ordering information
ALTV244UL 120 VAC Power Supply
Four-channel, 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 84 VA out, wall mount,
indoor
Order number ALTV244UL
ALTV244220 230 VAC Power Supply
Four-channel, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, 84 VA out, wall mount,
indoor
Order number ALTV244220
ALTV248UL3 8‑channel Indoor Power Supply, 120 VAC
Eight-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC output, 3.5 A
total output, indoor
Order number ALTV248UL3
ALTV2416ULX3 16‑channel Indoor Power Supply,
120 VAC
Sixteen-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC output, 7 A
total output, indoor
Order number ALTV2416ULX3